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‘ ’ For questions relating to this form, contact:
‘ BackflowPrevention@bjwsa.org
Phone: 843.987.8068 Fax: 843.548.4171

BEAUFORT - JASPER
WATER & SEWER
AUTHORITY

BACKFLOW TESTER COMPANIES WITH SC DHEC CERTIFIED TESTERS APPROVED TO TEST
WITHIN THE BJWSA DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM. IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER UPDATED 12/09/2025
COMPANY NAME PHONE NUMBER

1°* DUE BACKFLOW LLC

A-1 BACKFLOW SPECIALTIES, LLC.
ACCURATE BACKFLOW TESTING, LLC.
AFFORDABLE LOWCOUNTRY TESTERS

ALARM FIRE & SECURITY, LLC.

ALL FIRE SERVICES. LLC
ALPHA BACKFLOW TESTING, LLC
ASPIRE FIRE SPRINKLER INC.

ATLANTIC BACKFLOW PREVENTION SERVICES. LLC

BEAUFORT BACKFLOW TESTING
BERTLING BETTER BACKFLOW TESTER. LLC

BEST PLUMBING COMPANY

BLUE RIDGE BACKFLOW
BLUFFTON PLUMBING COMPANY
BRET A OBERHOLTZER

BTS IRRIGATION SOLUTIONS, LLC
CAROLINA BACKFLOW SPECIALTIES

CBG INC.

CENTRAL FIRE EQUIPMENT

CHAMPION FIRE PROTECTION, INC.
COAST PLUMBING, LLC.

COASTAL BACKFLOW TESTING SERVICES

COASTAL PIPE & FIRE SOLUTIONS. LLC
CODE 3 FIRE PROTECTION

CORNERSTONE PLUMBING, LLC
CROSS CONNECTION SPECIALIST
DELTA PLUMBING, LLC.

DANIEL ISLAND BACKFLOW, LLC
DLP FIRE PROTECTION GROUP, LLC

DUNLAP BACKFLOW, LLC

EAGLE FIRE INC.

FORTITUDE FIRE PROTECTION, LLC
FOXWORTH BACKFLOW

GREENBUG INC.

GW SERVICES, INC.

IMPACT FIRE PROTECTION

INTERMARK

INTERNATIONAL FIRE PROTECTION INC.
JERRY THE PLUMBER

JOHNSON CONTROL-SIMPLEX GRINNELL

843-297-9048
803-530-4489
912-800-3433
843-860-8187

843-842-6100

704-838-1011
843-812-6338
803-427-5627

843-860-8187
843-263-9945
843-271-5851

843-538-5147
864-430-7644
843-757-2902
843-321-0442
843-852-6065
803-359-3355

803-791-8457
980-585-6296
912-234-0111
912-921-9163
912-657-1905

843-706-3919
843-513-7869

843-812-8153
843-962-4553

803-834-9483 X101

843-906-1658
843-422-2868

843-806-7946
843-225-2898
904-733-9008
843-758-1398

843-271-6755
843-686-4052
843-998-2996
803-315-8668
843-536-8080
201-787-5895
843-747-5254
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BEAUFORT - JASPER
WATER & SEWER
AUTHORITY

COMPANY NAME
KEITH’S HOUSE OF PLUMBING, INC.
KINETIX FIRE & LIFE SAFETY

LIBERTY FIRE PROTECTION INC./MARMIC FIRE & SAFETY

LOW COUNTRY GARDNER
LOW TIDE PLUMBING

MALPHRUS UTILITIES

MASSEY IRRIGATION
MOCK PLBG. & MECH
NATIONAL FIRE AND SAFETY

O'NEAL PLBG. & BACKFLOW SPEC.

ON TIME PLUMBING & BACKFLOW SERVICES

PALMETTO AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER
PALMETTO PLUMBING SERVICES
PENDER BROTHERS INC.

PLUMB RITE PLUMBING

PRESTON BACKFLOW TESTING

PYE BARKER FIRE AND SAFETY
RELIANCE FIRE & SECURITY
SC LANDSCAPES

SCOTT STANLEY PLUMBING

SENTRY SPRINKLERS INC.
STROMER PLUMBING
SUMMIT FIRE & SECURITY
SUPERHERO FIRE PROTECTION
THE GREENERY INC.

THE HILLER CO., LLC.
TILLOTSON UTILITY SERVICES
UNIFOUR FIRE & SAFETY

UNITED FIRE SPRINKLER SERVICES. LLC
VERNALL PLUMBING SERVICE

VSC FIRE & SECURITY
WALKER BACKFLOW & IRRIGATION
WATER WORKS
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BACKFLOW TESTER COMPANIES WITH SC DHEC CERTIFIED TESTERS APPROVED TO TEST

WITHIN THE BJWSA DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM. IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER UPDATED 12/09/2025

PHONE NUMBER
843-524-7361
877-223-3000
843-552-1301
843-812-3978

843-682-8248

843-970-2183
854-800-3113
912-656-3303
843-476-3833

803-776-5514

912-536-9354
803-794-1602
843-441-1518
843-525-1703
843-784-5285

803-942-1001

843-767-3080
470-826-2198
843-247-7785

843-597-1857

843-681-4742
843-384-4601
843-820-2033
843-501-9603
843-785-3848

843-767-6500
843-305-2901
843-328-6363

706-955-3733
843-694-1194

843-416-1300
843-200-7763
843-789-9521
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